

Ê

Cr1.A.No. 393 OF 2002

DEATH-CASE
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.05

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.393 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

PIARA SINGH & ANR. ... APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ... RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln.(s) for suspension of sentence)

With Cr1. A. No.392/2002 (With Office Report)

Date: 11/11/2002. This/These matter(s) were called on for hearing today.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla) (Shelly Sengupta)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master

[The matter is shown as Item No.101 in the
daily list of 12.11.2002 in Court No.5]

Mentioning slip is attached